INS. CASE OWNER	Shaun bri	CC 4/AIG1800	9581 ,	(603 / IK	
Surveyor	Kennet	ASSIGN DOI: 7)	MENT (1/18	Date / Time :	10.01.18
				Registered in Merimen:	10/01/18
1 Pre-assign / CCU	C1	E 4106J		423251	406 4356
Insured Vehicle No		C 41807	Claim No.	: 1'073	100 1 2201
Name of insured	One kons!	lone	Policy No.	Novy.	91352
Insured Tel No.	6642977	OHP 94303010	Make / Model	Entare	Forester.
	- VIVIN	211116		Y . D . co /	HE
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 01/18	Place of Accide	nt: VOP (V	10
Is driver the owner	6	Nature of Accident		0.	
If NO, Driver Nan			OI GIA REPOR		REPORT: FE / NO
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: Y@ / NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Fin.	al? Yes/No
SLF 9973	<u>ıL</u> — _				
INSRS: WSP: Tel Liability: RMKS:	MAL INSRE WSP. Tel: Liabili RMKS	ny:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS. WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:
Date/Time					
w.	0.00021	5 - OF 14/167	X	STAGE	DATE / PIC
.761	Application of	JE SEE HIER	18000	Non-Reporting hr (1st)	
Mor				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup):
Autorium Council	College on Big Book P.	a house		Call OI: 5b	18 SM:
वा वर । इति । इक्त	-Sih	and by JASO2010 BE LITTLE BE	s. Jon rou reast	After call itr to Ol: Documentation Check I	ist: Handler Typist
	210			Notification ltr (if non-pic	
	or called back	and he continued t	to goodent	After call ltr to OI:	
		ed TP s lains and		Authorization To Act:	
	+ scottle.		12	Release Voucher:	/
				Final Repuit Bill	2
				Car Rental Invoice PFILE	
				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruct	tion:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Fo	rm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: -	Sent By: -		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with: (MA)		Confirm by: K&L	til Call
Repair Cost: PF	S\$1095-08 (Date/Time: [1] 41/6	days) Reduction: Confirm with (NOMEN	15 %	Email Call	ni - Cair
inal Liability:	The state of the s	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 30		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost: White	S\$ 1-385-74		P THOSE 19	11.110 th 10 20, 210, 110	
oss of Rental (LOR):	55 - (days)		(A)(1)	D 35177
loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 240.00 (\$ 00 x	3 days)		nto	title
oss of Income (LOI):		days)	-27	- LAS	100
OR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only on	ie]		
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	S\$ 1.45 S\$ -			1) Claim status: Nerma	l/Reject/Private Settle
Medicat: Disbursement:	55 ~	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	TP
egal Cost	S\$ ~	CALIFORNIA STATE OF THE PARTY O			+300+ +20
Total:	S\$ 1,683.19	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 17/4/16	Confirm with: (PRIPE)		Email Call	
Payee 1:	S\$1.633.14	Name 1: ESTERM PERFORM	WHILE PIE DID		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			

17	000140011E01
22/01/20	018 SUF 98721 09 16
Estretal Con	Type War N. Cycle / Bue Ven Lony / Text Phine Mover /
OD P WS TP RES TOO RES FEVAL INVINV	California -
SLF 9972L	7-y Privs 1787
	. /
Esteem Performance 385 Sin Ming Dive (Inside VI	COM) So Feeding 130186 TRESC INSURED I SINI NA
- Nettings Militings of	TOTAL TOTAL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O
INSUFECT	TTD KB 3FU 7035339
Policy No.	
Diame No.	Ger Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Excess:	Steering Indian / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake / Indian / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
AFTER II AM	
Make of Veh	Tyre Sate = Kenje 195/85R15
(Policy Candition)	R. Nexes
Remark. The yet had commenced its N.S. repair at the time of inspection.	OS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY PS / LIZA MIC / OHTSU PIR / SUMI
	T0Y0 / Y0K0 :01
Bar, or Marker Value	Ensoi P Ensoi
GPC Accident Point Consistent? Yes of No	RES 5 mm. RSS 5 mm
3.1 PR Seen Consistent? Yes or No	LSH & 5 - LSH P 22 / 1/2
Est Receirs 3 cays Res Yes or No	DOA 8/1 /18 DO 22/11/8
com Burg - 4 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at:
CA REV REP. 24 HRS Wp)	Des. of Damages : Fit 200 O/S N/S U/C / Rooftop or
	IN / OUT The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision
Veticle	
Date Time Action Instruction	The Old Chaesas Frante Cody Guactors & Sursy was to an ex-
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File pary To Corkerne	Yn. 6 75%)
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File pass to Corkerne	
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File pass to Corkerne	
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File pass to Corkerne	
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File pass to Corkerne	
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File pass to Corkerne	
Date Time Action I Instruction 23/1 File pass to Corkerne Pip: @1,599.08 (Rep. + 4	349.45 75%)
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File Part To Corplana Pip: 41,595.08 (Report Prell Report Final Report Cost Tray Pathorns	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File part To Corkenie Pip: \$1,595.08 (Report President Pipell Report Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip dd Fee: Steered S 2000
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File part to Corkerne PP: @15/95.08 (Report Time Time File Feet III Prell Report Time Time Report Time Time Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip dd Fee: Site and S and S
Date Time Action Instruction 23/1 File Pass To Corkeniu With the pass To Preliment Final Report Construction Pass P	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trio dd Fee: Strange 1-31



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18000	0581/Kea3			
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120			Date: 10-01-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SLE 4106J	Veh. Inspected	SLF 9972L			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/01/2018			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.	DENEZIN	Ger	neral Information				
	Accident Date	08/01/2018	Inspection Date	22/01/2018			
	Survey held at	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE	PTE LTD				
		BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536	PARK 2				
5a.			Remarks				
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.			



A PETCOFIAN I

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 559538. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7828 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Spare Parts

Vehicle No. Make & Model:

Chassis No :

SLF 9972 J

TOYOTA PRIUS

JTDKB3FU703533931

Submit By

Year Manufacture

Engine No.

Carmen Lim

2016

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description		Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor	1º	1	\$200.00	S.N	×
2	Rear bumper	Bu	1	\$497.50		LV
3	Rear bumper clip	M Ma	10	\$40.00		×
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	Sh	1	\$112.70		X
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	Sn	1	\$112.70		X
6	Rear bumper reinforcement	R	1	\$398.90		Ÿ
7	Rear bumper lower garnish centre	PULL	1	\$582.60		I
8	Rear bumper lower garnish LH	M	1	\$149.70		×
9	Rear bumper lower garnish RH	n	1	\$149.70		<
10	Rear bumper tow cover	In	1	\$31.70		X
11	Tail door emblem	nn	1	\$61.70		×
12	Wording "PRIUS"	na	1	\$51.90		×
13	Wording "HYBRID"	nn	1	\$55.47		X
14	Tail door plate garnish	In	1	\$782.50		×
15	Tail end panel	n	1	\$596.60		×
16	Tail end panel garnish	Sm	1	\$151.60		×
17	Tail end panel garnish clip	an	10	\$35.00		×
18	Boot weatherstrip	Su	1	\$353,10		X
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



LITEEN PERFORMANCE PTE LTO

Bit 5033 Ang Mo Klo, ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569636. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperl.com.sg

	2	n	ve	м	н	ı۳	
_	44	84	т.	æ	ы		

Vehicle No. : _		SLF 9972 J Submit By				armen Lim
Make	& Model	:	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year of Manufacture	:	2016
S/No			Labour Descripti	ion	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO REN	EW D	AMAGED PARTS & KNOO	CK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR	ARE	A. (REAR BUMPER,END P	ANEL, TAILDOOR,		
	SPARE	TYRE	WELL PANEL)		\$1,000.00	209
2	TO PUT	ry, R	ESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFI	ECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR	AREA	A. (REAR BUMPER, END P	ANEL, TAILDOOR,		
	SPARE	TYRE	WELL PANEL)		\$1,000.00	2201
3	To check	wirin	g		\$50.00	15/
4	To remov	/e & n	efit reverse sensor		\$120.00	501
5	To tuff co	at		N	\$100.00	
6	To remov	e & re	efit spare tyre, spare tyre bo	pard, carpet trim		
	to assist	work l	oad.	n	\$150.00	X

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

SLF 9972 J



Repair Estimates

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569538. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg Finalised Resumy B& pairey

Parts	(a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	4,163.37	1080-				
	Plus/Less 25%	\$	1,040.84	210.0	03			
	Total of Cost / List	\$	3,122.53	810.0	OF			
	(b) Nett Price Items							
	Less							
	Total of Nett Item							
	(c) Special Nett Items	\$	200.00					
Total I	Parts Cost	\$	3,322.53					
Labou	r	\$	2,420.00	485 1295-0				
Total		\$	5,742.53	129x-0	TV	ok		
	ove total will be subjected to 7	% G.S.7						
	ove total will be subjected to 7	% G.S.7		11				
The ab	ove total will be subjected to 7	% G.S.7		Ken	neth			
The ab		% G.S.7		Ken	nerh			
The ab	ne of Surveyor	% G.S.7		Ken 1 Kl	neth (cat		1. 35pg	
Nan Con Surv	ne of Surveyor	% G.S.7		Ken 1 Kl			1. 35pg	
Nan Con Surv	ne of Surveyor npany vey conducted on			22/11/8	at		1. 35pg	
Nan Con Surv Rem (a)	ne of Surveyor npany vey conducted on narks By Surveyor	Morized	/ is not authorized un	22/11/8	at		1. 35pm	
Nan Con Surv (a) (b)	ne of Surveyor npany vey conducted on narks By Surveyor The repair of this vehicle is as	Morized	/ is not authorized un	22/11/8 ntil further not	at		1. 35pm	
Nan Con Surv Rem (a) (b) (c)	ne of Surveyor npany vey conducted on narks By Surveyor The repair of this vehicle is an	Morized	/ is not authorized un	22/11/8 ntil further not	at		2.21.11d	

UX



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Not Norharm

Repair Estimates

SLF 9972 J

Parts	(a) Cost / List Price Items	\$ 4,163.37
	Plus/Less25%	\$ 1,040.84
	Total of Cost / List	\$ 3,122.53
	(b) Nett Price Items	
	Less	
	Total of Nett Item	
	(c) Special Nett Items	\$ 200.00
Total Pa	arts Cost	\$ 3,322.53
Labour		\$ 2,420.00
Total		\$ 5,742.53

LKK Auto Consultants hance notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after agray painting
- . To display damaged parties during company:
- Рате раска вля выхост зо соответитом
- . Third porty allowy is on a "Hildrent Presides" passe
- . No illigational licenses
- Suppresenting dam(L) must be resurveyed and to subject to line approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signatures

Caser

The above total will be subjected to 7% G.S.T.

		Kennerh	
Name of Surveyor	8	renneth	
Company	::	lkk	
Survey conducted on		22/11/8at	 1.35pg
Remarks By Surveyor			
(a) The repair of this vehicle is auth	brized	/ is not authorized until further notice.	
(a) The repair of this vehicle is auth (b) Recommended Days of Repair	brized :	/ is not authorized until further notice. O Z day(s)	
5. 7		2.2	
(b) Recommended Days of Repair	Ē.	day(s)	22/1/18



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Spare Parts

Vehicle No.	:
Make & Model	;
Chassis No	:

SLF 9972 J

Submit By : Year Manufacture : Carmen Lim 2016

e: ____

JTDKB3FU703533931

TOYOTA PRIUS

Engine No.
Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description		Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor		1	\$200.00	S.N	7
2	Rear bumper	Bu	1	\$497.50		
3	Rear bumper clip	Ma	10	\$40.00		~
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	Sin	-1	\$112.70		X
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	Sn	7	\$112.70		×
6	Rear bumper reinforcement		1	\$398.90		7
7	Rear bumper lower garnish centre	Puller	1	\$582.60		
8	Rear bumper lower garnish LH	M	1	\$149.70		×
9	Rear bumper lower garnish RH	2	1	\$149.70		<
10	Rear bumper tow cover	In	1	\$31.70		X
11	Tail door emblem	nn	1	\$61.70		×
12	Wording "PRIUS"	nn	4	\$51.90		×
13	Wording "HYBRID"	nn	1	\$55.47		×
14	Tail door plate garnish	Sm	1	\$782.50		×
15	Tail end panel	n	1	\$596.60		×
16	Tail end panel garnish	Su	1	\$151.60		×
17	Tail end panel garnish clip	an	10	\$35.00		×
18	Boot weatherstrip	Su	1	\$353.10		X
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mc Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 589536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Labour

Vehicle No.	1	SLF 9972 J	Submit By :	Carmen Lim
Make & Model	1	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year of Manufacture :	2016

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, TAILDOOR,		
	SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)	\$1,000.00	2001
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, TAILDOOR,		
	SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)	\$1,000.00	2201
3	To check wiring	\$50.00	15/
4	To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$120.00	501
5	To tuff coat 12	\$100.00	X
6	To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim		
	to assist work load.	\$150,00	X

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 8 February 2018 11:12 AM

To: Cc: 'Carmen Lim' Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Accident Involving SLF 9972L & SLE 4106J on 08/01/2018

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SLF 9972L

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18000581/Kea3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SLF 9972L & SLE 4106J on 08/01/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/259, 569536. Tel: +85-8484 1221 Fax: +85-8484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Your Ref: SLE 4106 J Our Ref: SLF 9972 L

Date:

09-04-18

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

RE

: ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SLF 9972 L & SLE 4106 J

ACCIDENT DATE

08-01-2018

ACCIDENT ALONG

PIE (TPE)

We are the workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLF 9972 L which was involved in the captioned accident. The vehicle was surveyed by an independent appraiser and the claims below are based on its recommendation sum being for the repair cost and the period of repair (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis)

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured **SLE 4106 J** we are submitting these claims for your consideration. \$\$ 1 Cost of repair 1,385.72 2 Loss of rental 2 days @ \$79.95 / day S \$ 159.90 3 Surveyor Fee S\$ 4 GIA report fees (S\$ 15.00 for search fee & S\$ 14.00 S \$ 0.00 for each report fee) 5 LTA Fee SS 7.45 6 Loss of income 2 days @ \$ 120.00 / day S \$ 240.00 SS 1,793.07

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a) Authorization letter
- b) Final repair bill(s)
- c) LTA search
- d) GIA report(s) / result
- e) Insurance certificate,etc.....

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim as soon as possible. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Caxmen Lim

Claims Executive

Email: carmen@esteemperf.com.sg



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18000581/Kea3

05 FEBRUARY 2018

ONG KONG SEONG BLK 98 FLORA RD EDELWEISS PARK CONDO #07-55 SINGAPORE 507008

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 4106J AND SLF 9972L ON 08.01.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Siti Jaafar

low

Case Handler

DID: 6256 3561 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern:

ON 18 / 01 / 2018 (2) 19:30
on 18 / 01/2018 @ 19=30
I. Grab Rentals Pte Ltd Nric No . 201617200G
of 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960
Owner of motor vehicle no. SLF9972L do hereby appoint M/S
ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD as my authorized representation and
as my solicitors to write, to negotiate and settle my claim against
the other party/parties involved in the above mentioned accident. M/S ESTEEM
PERFORMANCE PTE LTD shall have absolute discretion to settle the matter at the best
terms.
I also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect of my claim be paid to
M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD and such payment will constitute a full and final
discharge of my claims.
Λ
I further authorize M/S ESTERM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD to execute the discharge
voucher in the behalf.
Signature of Owner

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,385.74 (Repair Cost), S\$240.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), S\$7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SLF 9972L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08/01/2018 (date) along PIE (TPE) (location) involving vehicle no/s SLE 4106J.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLF 9972L make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLE
9972L (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 17 (day) of AW (month) 20 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536.

Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg
GST Registration No: 20-0005485-N CO Registration: 200005485N

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.LTD

AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No: Claim Type: SLE4106J Third Party

Accident Date:

08/01/2018

Claim No:

CER1300822

Final No:

CIV1301033

Date:

29 Mar 2018

Policy No:

Veh Reg No:

SLF9972L

Make/Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS

HYBRID 1.8 CVT

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU703533931

Engine No:

2ZRR943873

Reg. Date:

Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :SLF9972L

	Description	Quantity	List Price	Amount
	Others		<u>SS</u>	55
ŀ	COST OF REPAIRS	1 PCS	1,295.08	
			1,295.08	1,295.08
			Total	S\$ 1,295.08
		Add GS	T@7%	90.66
		Total Amount	Pavable	\$\$ 1.385.74

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE AND CENTS SEVENTY FOUR ONLY

The above vehicle was surveyed by LKK - KENNETH on 22/11/2018

For Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

E. & O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



Our Ref: GR-ACC-2017-02

1st Nov 2017

Esteem Performance Pte Ltd Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Mailing Address

18 Sin Ming Lane, #01-08 Midview City, Singapore 573960 Co. No. 201617200G

To whom it may concern,

Re: Vehicle Rental Rates for Loss of Rental Claims.

With regards to the above subject matter, we are pleased to inform you our Grab Rental rate for our various vehicles which are as follows:

S/No.	Make & Model	Daily Rental Rates (S\$)
01	Toyota Prius 1,798cc, 90kw, 120bhp, Automatic	\$ 79.95
02	Mazda 3 1.5 (A) Sedan	\$ 66.95
03	Nissan Qashqai 1.2L	\$78.95
04	Honda Vezel 1.5L	\$77.95
05	Honda Vezel 1.5L Hybrid	\$84.95
06	Toyota Vios 1.5L	\$66.95

Please note that the above stated rate is our daily rental rate to our drivers. For your necessary actions on third party accident claims on loss of rental.

Yours faithfully,

Tay Chee Wee Grab Rental Pte Ltd Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

99 Jan 2018 / 17:12:30

Receipt Date/Time: 09 Jan 2016 / 17:12:30

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180109-001924

Previous Receipt No. :				
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of insurance Enquiry - SLE4106J As at 06 Jan 2018/19:30:00				
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLE4106J Enquiry Fee 20180109171143394190		7,00	0.49	7.40
	Sub-Total	.7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20180109171150989	Direct Debit: eN		7.45
	Total	Avenue de la la		7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Main 10 Jan 2018 Edit Reg Main CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI Insured: Ong Kong Se	10 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,295.07 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,295.07 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	10012030020	Claim De						
Insured: Ong Kong Se			talls	Documents	Show Al			
Main	ILS		[Created	by adjuster]				
Main CRAP DENTA	ong, ID: S7305448F							
Claimant: GRAB RENTA	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201617200G							
Vehicle Reg. SLF9972L Date of Loss: 08/01/2018 19:00 - :59 [15 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Mar								
Claim Type: TP / 423354	10643SG	Policy/C Note No		2				
Vehicle Reg. No. SLE41063 (Insured):		Policy N (Claima						
		Excess:	2					
	rmance Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5033	Ang Mo Kio Ind Park	2, #01-259, 5695	36 Ang Mo Kio - Tel:				
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Paci	fic Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Handled b	y Wui, Shawn-KJ] S	hawnkaijye Wui@aig.			
Claimant's Great Americ	an Insurance Company (HQ) -	Tel: 6804 6047						
Adjuster: LKK Auto Con	sultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	by KENNETH KO	ONG] [Final Rpt	due 19/01/2018]			
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED			View A	All Compose Case M			
 AIG_SG (02/02/2018): < I 	No subject >							
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS	5		View All 5	Search Tasks Creat	te New Task Comple			
Due Date Priority T	ype Task Group Subjec	t Handler A	ssigned By	Completed On	Created On Doo			
No results.	The task droup Subject	THE PARTY OF	assigned by	completed on	Created on Do			

Claim Documents

*SLF9972L (4233540643SG)
[SLE4106J]
TP
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
Jan 8 2018 7:00PM
[Ong Kong Seong]
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

U	rioad Documents Up	pipad Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser 💟
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	age V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	ege V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/01/18 10:07	0	Load HTM		
Doc	:umentation		1 per s	age 🔻	S
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/01/18 14:14	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 10.01.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	10/01/18 14:14	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	24/01/18 11:09	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	02/02/18 16:11	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	19/04/18 14:44	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	19/04/18 14:44	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	19/04/18 14:44	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	19/04/18 14:44	RENTAL RATES	0	Load PDF	
9	19/04/18 14:44	LTA SEARCH	0	Load POF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	·
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Rote: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties:	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR	NOTE:	TO BE	COMP	ETED	BY	SURV	VEYOR
-----------------------------------	-------	-------	------	------	----	------	-------

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLE4106J (In:	200100390011	Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8
	SLF9972L (TP veh)			CVT (A)
Date of Accident:	08/01/2018			
Global Sum Settlem	ent - I 1	Yes	[X] No	7
Repair Estimate	1 1	: \$	6,144.5	-
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,385.	
Loss of Use		: \$	240.	
		: \$		
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search F	22	: \$		00 days
	ee	: \$		45
Others:		: \$	U.	00
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	1,633.	10
Is Third Party Worl			C TOTAL CAMPIE	[X] NO (Kindly indicate
pelow)	KSHOP GIA REG	istereur	[] YES	[X] NO (Kindiy indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Work	shop:	Agreed Liabil	lity100(%)
B) For GIA Regist	55.00		A SOUS-VENUARITATION	able: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	(%)			ability (*):(%)
POLY 14 DECORPORATION OF	bility to be filled	only for chain	collisions and fo	r cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Bre	akdown		
Esteem Perfor	mance Pte Ltd		: \$	1,633.19
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MI	N	19 Apr 2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte L	.td	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18000581/KEA3Q2

Date:

19/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100491352

Claimant Vehicle SLF9972L

Insured Vehicle No: SLE4106J

No: Date of Loss:

08/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4233540643SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLF9972L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID, 1.8 CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZRR943873

Reg. Date:

19/09/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU703533931

Colour

Metallic Pearl White

Odometer

130186 km

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Kenda 5 mm Kenda 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Nexen 8 mm Nexen 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,322.53	810.07	2,512.46	75.62
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,420.00	485.00	1,935.00	79.96
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	5,742.53	1,295.07	4,447.46	77.45
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	401.98	90.65	311.33	77.45
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,144.51	1,385.72	4,758.79	77.45
	+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S	\$120.00/day) (S\$)	240.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	1,633.17		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/01/2018

Date Inspected:

22/01/2018 inspected At:

385 SIN MING DRIVE (INSIDE VICOM)

Repairer: Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

(HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	ed	Par	S
-----------	----	-----	---

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	200.00 FS	*-FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	497.50 FL	*497.50 FL
3	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	398.90 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CENTRE	Dented / Cut	582.60 FL	*582.60 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH LH	Serviceable	149.70 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RH	Serviceable	149.70 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Serviceable	31,70FL	*-FL
11	1		*TAIL DOOR EMBLEM	Not Necessary	61.70 FL	*-FL
12	1		*WORDING PRIUS	Not Necessary	51.90 FL	*-FL
13	1		*WORDING HYBRID	Not Necessary	55.47 FL	*-FL
14	1		*TAIL DOOR PLATE GARNISH	Serviceable	782.50 FL	*-FL
15	1		*TAIL END PANEL	Repair	596.60 FL	*-FL
16	1		*TAIL END PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	151.60 FL	*-FL
17	10		*TAIL END PANEL GARNISH CLIP	Not Necessary	35.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	353.10 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc)	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		Alphania S	
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,363.37	1,080.10
			- List Item Discount on L Item	ns 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	1,040.84	270.03
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,322.53	810.07

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER,END PANEL,TAILDOOR,SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)	New	1,000.00	200.00
2	TO PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER,END PANEL,TAILDOOR,SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)	New	1,000.00	220.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	15.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
5	TO TUFF COAT	New	100.00	0.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,SPARE TYRE BOARD ,CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	2,420.00	485.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.